All prices in SEK

Services Unit excluding VAT
Air Start Unit Occasion 2663
Ballast Pieces 155

Call Price Pax Ad hoc Aircraft Size

1-20 1517
21-40 2703
41-60 3829
61-80 5108
81-100 6384
101-125 7985
126-150 9506
151-175 10734
176-200 11322
201- On request

Call Price Ramp Ad hoc (incl: Gpu, Loading/Unloading,

Marshalling,)

1-20 1773
21-40 3159
41-60 4478
61-80 >970

81-100 7464



101-125

126-150

151-175

176-200

201-

Catering Security Check

Catering Transport

Catering Uplift

Cleaning Interior

Cleaning of Contamination

Cleaning Outside Flightdeck Window

Clear-ice Check

De-/Anti-icing Typ1l

De-/Anti-icing Typ2

De-/Anti-icing Unit

De-icing Engine With Heater

De-icing Without Using Fluid

Defrost of Water- or Toilet Service

Disposal of Spilled Fuel

Dispose of Littre

Electric Power 220V

Occasion
Occasion

Occasion

Occasion
Occasion
Occasion
Liter

Liter
Occasion
Occasion
30 min/Per
30 min

Kg

seat

Occasion per
24h

9336

11119

12553

13397

On request

1033

1065

2130

On request

986

251

1047

57,13

55,52

3103

636

444

443

28

155

250



Escort To Aircraft

Extra Opening Summer 16Apr-150ct

Helicopter

0 kg-2000 kg

2001 kg-18000 kg

18000 kg-27000 kg

27000 Kg-

Extra Opening Winter 160ct-15Apr

Helicopter

0 kg-2000 kg

2001 kg-18000 kg

18000 kg-27000 kg

27000 Kg-

Hangar Rental 33%

Hangar Rental 33% Up to 4 Hour

Hangar Rental 66%

Hangar Rental 66% Up to 4 Hour

Hangar Rental 100%

Hangar Rental 100% Up to 4 Hour

Heating Unit

Occasion

30 minutes

30 minutes

30 minutes

30 minutes

30 minutes

30 minutes

30 minutes

30 minutes

30 minutes

30 minutes

Day

0-4Hours

Day

0-4Hours

Day

0-4Hours

30 min

414

1000

1000

2000

2500

3000

1000

1000

2500

3000

3500

5600

3650

8300

5400

12500

8200

795



Parking Charge

0-4h

4h-

4h- minimum charge

Pax Charge Domestic

Pax Charge International

Push Back

Take Off Charge

0-27 ton

27 ton — 60ton

60 ton-

Minimum Take of Charge

Take Off Season Card

Toilet Service

Towing In or Out H5

Water Fixed System

Water Hot Jug

Ton

Ton

Per 24h

Per Pax

Per Pax

Occasion

Ton

Ton

Ton

Year

Occasion

Occasion

Occasion

Occasion

15.50

150

55

71

962

36

65

70

300

3000

818

481

863

414



